
STEM Workshop Schedule  - Spring 2017 
 
April 17 (Monday) 12:30pm, Room 4218  
Navigating Foothill’s scholarship Website and the FAFSA/CA Dream Act 
Application  
Kerry Bahadur (Financial Aid Office) 
 
April 17 (Monday) 2-3pm, Room 4201 
Calculator Workshop – How to Use Your TI-Graphing Calculator 
Lane Johnson (STEM Center)  
 
April 18 (Tuesday) 12:30pm, Room 4218 
How to Write a Scholarship Personal Statement/ Statement of Purpose 
Katie Ha  (TLC) 
 
April 19 (Wednesday) 12:30pm, Room 4218  
Asking for Letters of Recommendation  
Katie Ha (TLC) 
 
April 19 (Wednesday) 9-10m, Room 4201 
Calculator Workshop – How to Use Your TI-Graphing Calculator 
Lane Johnson (STEM Center)  
 
April 24 (Monday) 12:30pm, Room 4218 
Rev Up – Planting the Seeds for Success  (Part A) – Set a Healthy Mindset  
Alexis Donato (Psychological Services & Personal Counseling) 
 
April 26 (Wednesday) 12:30pm, Room 4218 
Rev Up – Planting the Seeds for Success  (Part B) – Tips for Exam Prep 
Phuong Lam (Math Faculty)  
 
April 26 (Wednesday) 4:30-5:30pm, Room 4201 
Calculator Workshop – How to Use Your TI-Graphing Calculator 
Lane Johnson (STEM Center)  
 
May 3 (Wednesday) 12:30pm, Room 4218 
Time Management 101 
Alexis Donato (Psychological Services & Personal Counseling) 
 



May 9 (Wednesday) 12:30pm, Room 4218 
Wrapping it Up, the Endgame in Chess! 
Eric Steger (STEM Center) 
 
May 15 (Monday) 12:30pm, Room 4218 
Post Midterm Setback? (Part A) – Reset Your Mindset 
Alexis Donato (Psychological Services & Personal Counseling) 
 
May 17 (Wednesday) 12:30pm. Room 4218 
Post Midterm Setback? (Part B) – Academic Stgrategy – What can I do now? 
Phuong Lam (Math Faculty)  
 
May 23 (Tuesday) 12:30pm, Room 4218 
How do I know where I am? – Mystery of GPS 
Mike McCusker (STEM Center) 
 
May 31 (Wednesday) 2-3pm, Room 4218 
VMWare Insider story 
Jinlu Yu, a Staff Engineer at VMWare 
 
June 6 (Tuesday) 4pm, Room 4218 
Food Label Reading 101 – Basic Nutrition! 
Neha Arora (STEM Center) 
 
June 14 (Wednesday) 12:30pm, Room 4218 
What to do When Your Series Doesn't Telescope 
Eric Steger (STEM Center) 
 
June 23 (Friday) 1-2pm, Room 4218 
STEM Showcase 
STEM students and tutors 
 
 
 
 
Check back often.  Additional Workshops will be added later! 
 
	
  


